
 
AGENDA REQUEST  

 

 

TO:  Mayor and City Council 

FROM: Dennis Bonds, City Engineer 

DATE March 27, 2024 

SUBJECT:  IN THE MATTER OF APPROVAL OF CONTRACT FOR BID 2024-007PW – 

MCCULLOUGH BLVD IMPROVEMENTS DRB 
  

 

Request: DRB 

Approval of Contract for Bid No 2024-007PW. This bid was awarded at the March 19, 

2024 Council Meeting. The bid total is for $387,039.00 

 

The attached documents contain the following:  

 Contract Agreement  

 Certificate of Owner’s Attorney  

 Payment Bond  

 Performance Bond  

 Certificate of Liability Insurance  

 

 

 

 


